Pressure
reducing
valves
DIVISION 5DIVISION D�WWEN0�EDIVISION
Type Description
Maximum flow up to Maximum pressure
Page
l/min US gpm bar psi

catalogo sae-uk
DIVISION 65DIVISION D�WWEN0�EDIVISION
How to order valves with body
Informations
Cavity Ports Materials
08 B) G 1/4
1) Aluminium
2) Steel
10 C) G 3/8
12 D) G 1/2
16 E) G 3/4
F) G 1
J) SAE 6
K) SAE 8
L) SAE 10
M) SAE 12
N) SAE 16
     - - - /- - /
Cavità Attacchi Materiali
08 B) 1/4 BSPP
1) Alluminio
10 C) 3/8 BSPP
12 D) 1/2 BSPP
2) Acciaio
16 E) 3/4 BSPP
- -1
BILLET CODECARTRIDGE CODE
RP-10-A/1-S-3-B C- 1-1
4 WAY BODIES
66 DIVISIOND�WWEN0�E DIVISION
3 WAY SAE CAVITIESCavities, tool and tap
Cavity Code number
08/3 3UT00052190
10/3 3UT00054170
12/3 3UT00054290
16/3 3UT00054470
Cavity Code number
08/3 3UT00052740
10/3 3UT00054180
12/3 3UT00054300
16/3 3UT00054480
Cavity Code number
08/3 3UT03416UNF
10/3 3UT07814UNF
12/3 3UT0111612UN
16/3 3UT0151612UN
Cavity Code number
08/3
3XTP3535100 X X X X
4TP5531500 0 0 0 X
3XTP3534000 0 0 X X
3XTP3534800 0 X 0 X
10/3
3XTP3545700 X X X X
3XTP1542300 0 0 0 X
3XTP3545701 0 X 0 X
12/3
3XTP3558200 X X X X
3XTP1552900 0 0 0 X
3XTP35558201 0 X 0 X
16/3
3XTP3578400 X X X X
3XTP1572900 0 0 0 X
X=Closed   0=Open
1 2 S3
Rougher tool Finisher tool
Tap
Cavity plugs
\
A B
±0,05
C